TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of
Carl B. Thornton 4212 Homedale Rd. Klamath Falls, OR 97603		I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the
Granter Edgar N. Roberts P.O. Box 696 Oakridge, OR 97463	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	book/reel/volume No
Beneficiary After Recording Return to [Name, Address, Zip]; Edgar N. Roberts P.O. Box 696	and the second control of the second	Record of
P.O. Box 696 Oakridge, OR 97463		NAME TITLE By , Depu



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's tees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebted-

รูดเราสังเครื่องข้า อารายัง

in with proceedings, shall be juilt to beneficiary and applied by it flat upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attornsy's tess, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the belance applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expenses, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request.

9. At any time and from time to time upon written request of beneficiary, payment of its less and presentation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in case of tull recompeyances, for cancellation), without affecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, traites and it is not a part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto" and the recitals therein of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the fruthfulness thereof. Trustee's less for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

10. Upon any default by granter hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take and any one of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

10. Upon any default by same, here social and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable afformer's less upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.

11. The nettering upon and taking possession of the property, the collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of lire and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereof as aloresaid, shall not cure or waive any default or notice of idealult hereated any action to sel

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. at the grantor will warrant that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, impres to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administra

personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that
if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.
and the control of th
and of the second representation of the second of the seco
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.
STATE OF OREGON, County of La mall)ss.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on
This instrument was acknowledged before me on
by
as
OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON LLLCC DU C
COMMISSION NO. 020140 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 19, 1996 My commission expires 10/9/10
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

STATE OF OREGON: COUN	NTY OF KLAMATH:	ss.	y areas American activities			
Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title	& Escrow	Burton de atabilità de	the	28th	day
of November	A.D., 19 <u>95</u> at _	11:20 o'cle	ck A M., and	duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M95</u>	
repetitir edilə i vi anun isəni 🔾						
<i>tele terror</i> \$15.00	ियाँ एक्टरमा राष्ट्र बहुन के की में स	and the second	Berne	tha G. Letsch, C	ounty Clerk	
FEE \$15.00			By Unne	tte Mus	elle	

angle of the Alberta BAY BAY 2-15 m a 198 196 1 12 (2-1-1-40) 1 1 1

<u> चेत्रमें हो प्रस्तान केरक उन्हें तरह हता है। है</u>

ng I sakum kan aminjakanan bibbera _____